
Badischer Sportschützenverband 1862 e.V.
Ergebnis 25m Pistole-Revolver -  Kreisendkampf 2021

2.66.10 25m Pistole/Revolver - Herrenklasse

1. SSK Heidelberg 1125  
Sascha Henny 382 
Christian Kugel 374 
Robert Balan 369 

2. SSK Karlsruhe 1106  
Kai Schlünz 380 
Reinhard Schorpp 363 
Michael Sikora 363 

3. SSK Pforzheim 1097  
Marco Essig 371 
Dipl.Ing. Emil Treuer 370 
Bernd Essig 356 

4. SSK Sinsheim 1091  
Jürgen Irro 377 
Christoph Schneider 373 
Günter Romig 341 

5. SSK Bruchsal 1086  
Karl-Heinz Heil 368 
Franz Haag 361 
Dr. Hubert Stadtfeld 357 

6. SSK Weinheim 1067  
Peter Zumbach 374 
Helge Rönnau 357 
Michael Semprich 336 

2.66.10 25m Pistole/Revolver - Herrenklasse  

1. Henny,  Sascha SSK Heidelberg 47 49 49 47 49 48 382
2. Schlünz,  Kai SSK Karlsruhe 45 47 50 50 48 49 380
3. Irro,  Jürgen SSK Sinsheim 49 41 49 49 48 49 377
4. Zumbach,  Peter SSK Weinheim 45 44 48 49 46 50 374
5. Kugel,  Christian SSK Heidelberg 47 48 46 48 47 48 374
6. Schneider,  Christoph SSK Sinsheim 49 49 42 46 46 48 373
7. Essig,  Marco SSK Pforzheim 47 46 45 47 46 47 371
8. Treuer, Dipl.Ing. Emil SSK Pforzheim 46 46 44 46 48 46 370
9. Balan,  Robert SSK Heidelberg 43 45 44 48 48 49 369

10. Heil,  Karl-Heinz SSK Bruchsal 41 45 45 48 47 45 368
11. Schorpp,  Reinhard SSK Karlsruhe 44 42 47 48 49 45 363
12. Sikora,  Michael SSK Karlsruhe 46 47 39 50 48 45 363
13. Haag,  Franz SSK Bruchsal 44 43 47 47 49 44 361
14. Stadtfeld, Dr. Hubert SSK Bruchsal 45 40 48 46 46 46 357
15. Rönnau,  Helge SSK Weinheim 46 37 50 49 45 44 357
16. Essig,  Bernd SSK Pforzheim 45 49 48 41 42 46 356
17. Romig,  Günter SSK Sinsheim 48 45 32 41 44 40 341
18. Semprich,  Michael SSK Weinheim 44 40 49 38 37 46 336
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